Vestjysk sprint 2013
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René Rokkjeer 39ar
Martin Busch 36ar
Henrik Bomm Hinge 39ar
Johan Maclassen 31ar
Peter Drejer 37ar
Sgren Maarup 53ar
Anders Dalgaard 38&r
Jakob Gade 34ar
Patrick Mcgrail 38ar
Allan Baagg 46ar
Henrik Tgllgse 55ar
Kristine Baagg 34ar
Egon Sloth 57ar
Torben Lehn 41ar
Jens Jgrgen Hansen 50&r
Allan Grundsge 52ar

16

Maja Alm 25ar

Laurits Bidstrup Mgller 15ar
Sgren Eg Staugaard 13ar
Anker Mgller 52ar

Espen Fyhn Nilsen

Knud Fjordvald 63ar

Per Eg Pedersen 48ar

Jonas Abildgard Poulsen 16ar

Henriette K. Rokkjeer 37ar
Sgren Dall 56ar
Svend Erik Hedevang 51ar
Jakob Holm 54ar
Anne R. Boye-Mgller 44ar
Tine Rasmussen 43ar
Dorthe Kuhl Petersen 21ar
Kai @. Laursen 75ar
Esben Hjorth Madsen 414r
Ditte Busch 36ar
Villy Mgller Hansen 66ar
Grethe Angeus 58ar
Svend Erik Skovsgaard 56ar
UIf Mogensen 64ar
Jgrn Mgrup 49ar
Aksel Skovlyst 71ar
Bente Pedersen 55ar
Kim Poulsen 45ar
Stig Barrett 59ar
Jesper Hedevang 21ar
Hans Larsen 73ar
Christian Strandgaard 64ar
Susanne Gjedsig Thomsen
Jess Rasmussen 55ar

32

eTiming version 3.6

Resultatliste pr Bane

Offisiell liste

Klasse

4 KM

H/Sort4,0km
H/Sort4,0km
H/Sort4,0km
H/Sort4,0km
H/Sort4,0km
H/Sort4,0km
H/Sort4,0km
H/Sort4,0km
H/Sort4,0km
H/Sort4,0km
H/Sort4,0km
D/Sort 4,0km
H/Sort4,0km
H/Sort4,0km
H/Sort4,0km
H/Sort4,0km

3,2 KM

D/Sort 3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
D/Sort 3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
D/Sort 3,2km
D/Sort 3,2km
D/Sort 3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
D/Sort 3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
D/Sort 3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
D/Sort 3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
H/Sort3,2km
D/Sort 3,2km
H/Sort3,2km

Klub

Ok Pan Arhus
Ok Snab

Ok Pan Arhus
Ok Pan Arhus
Silkeborg Ok
Kolding Ok
Kolding Ok
Viborg Ok

Ok Pan Arhus
Viborg Ok
Hvalsg Ok
Viborg Ok

Aalborg P.i. O-Afd.

Ok Gorm
Tisvilde Hegn Ok
Odense Ok

Ok H.t.f.
Silkeborg Ok
Kolding Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Sandnes II-N
Silkeborg Ok
Kolding Ok
Aarhus 1900
Ok Pan Arhus
Ok H.t.f.
Herning

Ok Pan Arhus
Horsens Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Ok Syd
Aalborg Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Ok Snab

Ok Esbjerg
Silkeborg Ok
Viborg Ok
Aalborg Ok
NOTEAM
Faaborg Ok
Ok Esbjerg
Aarhus 1900
Viborg Ok
Herning
Faaborg Ok
Sgllerad Ok
Tisvilde Hegn Ok
Viborg Ok

29-06-2013 19:37:26

Tid

21:28
25:56
26:12
26:37
27:34
29:46
30:02
30:04
30:32
33:23
33:41
34:49
35:19
41:33

19:16
20:16
24:27
24:43
24:48
25:18
25:26
26:58
27:19
28:46
28:46
29:06
29:36
29:58
30:26
30:30
30:31
30:53
31:19
31:39
32:22
33:30
36:43
40:42
47:45
24:51
27:40
30:43
35:44

Mejrup 28-06-2013

Efter Km tid

05:22
04:28 06:29
04:44 06:33
05:09 06:39
06:06 06:53
08:18 07:26
08:34 07:30
08:36 07:31
09:04 07:38
11:55 08:20
12:13 08:25
13:21 08:42
13:51 08:49
20:05 10:23

06:01
01:00 06:20
05:11 07:38
05:27 07:43
05:32 07:45
06:02 07:54
06:10 07:56
07:42 08:25
08:03 08:32
09:30 08:59
09:30 08:59
09:50 09:05
10:20 09:15
10:42 09:21
11:10 09:30
11:14 09:31
11:15 09:32
11:37 09:39
12:03 09:47
12:23 09:53
13:06 10:06
14:14 10:28
17:27 11:28
21:26 12:43
28:29 14:55

DSQ Missed 181
DSQ Missed 181
DSQ Missed 195
DSQ Missed 135

Side:1



Resultatliste pr Bane

DSQ Gunner Christiansen 74ar
DNS Poul Egander Grgn 62ar

H/Sort2,7km
H/Sort2,7km

Vestjysk sprint 2013 Offisiell liste
PlaceringNavn Klasse Klub
3S 2,7KM
1 Claus Bobach 36ar H/Sort2,7km Aalborg Ok
2 Rie Stenhgj Baun Mcgrail 33ar D/sort 2,7km Ok Pan Arhus
3 Finn Herup Nielsen 68ar H/Sort2,7km Ok Vendelboerne
4 Katrine Olesen Hinge 33ar D/sort 2,7km Ok Pan Arhus
5 Guri Alm 50ar D/sort 2,7km Ok H.t.f.
6 Tine Dalgaard 14ar D/sort 2,7km Kolding Ok
7 Elias Hinge Krogsgaard 12ar H/Sort2,7km Silkeborg Ok
8 Arild Heggeset H/Sort2,7km Freidig
9 Niels Lyhne 72ar H/Sort2,7km Tisvilde Hegn Ok
10 Anna Bobach 34ar D/sort 2,7km Aalborg Ok
11 Hermann P. Jensen 67ar H/Sort2,7km Nordvest Ok
12 Per Aaes Christoffersen 69ar H/Sort2,7km Ballerup Ok
13 Hanne Staugaard 49ar D/sort 2,7km Kolding Ok
14 Frants Nielsen 68ar H/Sort2,7km Herning
15 Tove Jakobsen 55ar D/sort 2,7km Silkeborg Ok
16 Gitte Isen 54ar D/sort 2,7km Herning
17 Ole F. Thomsen 72ar H/Sort2,7km Ok Vendelboerne
18 Henning Larsen 65ar H/Sort2,7km Horsens Ok
19 Kirsten Bobach 61ar D/sort 2,7km Aalborg Ok
20 Arne Brage 65ar H/Sort2,7km Ok Melfar
21 Egon Neregaard 75ar H/Sort2,7km Tisvilde Hegn Ok
22 Camilla Dalgaard 40ar D/sort 2,7km Kolding Ok
23 Helle Nikkel 49ar D/sort 2,7km Viborg Ok
24 Bitten Nielsen 69ar D/sort 2,7km Herning
25 Jane Thode Jensen 68ar D/sort 2,7km Nordvest Ok
26 Palle Mgller Nielsen 71ar H/Sort2,7km Odense Ok
27 Knud Erik Thomsen 69ar H/Sort2,7km Svendborg Ok
28 Mette Voldum Jgrgensen 48ar D/sort 2,7km Silkeborg Ok
29 Celine Hinge Krogsgaard 14ar D/sort 2,7km Silkeborg Ok
30 Asbjgrn Maintz Andersen 64ar H/Sort2,7km Aarhus 1900
31 Trine Eg Staugaard 13ar D/sort 2,7km Kolding Ok
32 Aase Neregaard 71ar D/sort 2,7km Tisvilde Hegn Ok
33 Lisbet Nielsen 64ar D/sort 2,7km Ok Vendelboerne
34 Birgitte Bach 544ar D/sort 2,7km Viborg Ok
35 Herluf Jensen 74ar H/Sort2,7km Svendborg Ok
36 Ansa Maclassen 64ar D/sort 2,7km Mariager Fjord Ok
37 Vivi Arildsen 75ar D/sort 2,7km Ok Vendelboerne
38 Lene Bank Hansen 67ar D/sort 2,7km Ok Vendelboerne
39 Bent Jakobsen 78ar H/Sort2,7km Kolding Ok
40 Edith Sgrensen 66ar D/sort 2,7km Aalborg Ok
41 Peter Arildsen 81ar H/Sort2,7km Ok Vendelboerne
42 Jakob Ravn 80ar H/Sort2,7km Horsens Ok
43 Betty Hansen 74ar D/sort 2,7km Ok H.t.f.
44 Inger Andersen 74ar D/sort 2,7km Faaborg Ok
45 Jesper Munch Jespersen 42arH/Sort2,7km Ok Sorg

Odense Politis
Ok Pan Arhus

Sum
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47

Marko Birk Nielsen 13ar

Bo Birk Nielsen 38ar

Karen Abildgard Poulsen 14ar
Jens Dalgaard 10ar

Ellen Thomsen 68&r

Inge Mogensen 60ar

eTiming version 3.6

2 KM

H/Gul 2km Aalborg Ok
H/Gul 2km Aalborg Ok
D/Gul 2km Aarhus 1900
H/Gul 2km Kolding Ok

D/Gul 2km Ok Vendelboerne
D/Gul 2km Aalborg Ok

29-06-2013 19:37:26

Tid

18:59
19:07
20:39
22:11
22:48
23:07
23:09
23:30
24:11
24:12
24:12
24:26
24:48
24:49
24:54
25:11
25:22
25:24
25:58
26:00
26:33
26:40
27:40
27:43
27:58
28:10
28:47
28:50
29:01
29:41
29:51
30:18
31:12
31:51
32:00
32:43
33:35
34:41
36:27
36:52
37:40
38:35
39:20
39:34
1:13:00
1:01:17

14:09
15:50
17:42
22:59
25:58
27:25

Mejrup 28-06-2013

Efter Km tid

07:01
00:08 07:04
01:40 07:38
03:12 08:12
03:49 08:26
04:08 08:33
04:10 08:34
04:31 08:42
05:12 08:57
05:13 08:57
05:13 08:57
05:27 09:02
05:49 09:11
05:50 09:11
05:55 09:13
06:12 09:19
06:23 09:23
06:25 09:24
06:59 09:37
07:01 09:37
07:34 09:50
07:41 09:52
08:41 10:14
08:44 10:15
08:59 10:21
09:11 10:25
09:48 10:39
09:51 10:40
10:02 10:44
10:42 10:59
10:52 11:03
11:19 11:13
12:13 11:33
12:52 11:47
13:01 11:51
13:44 12:07
14:36 12:26
15:42 12:50
17:28 13:30
17:53 13:39
18:41 13:57
19:36 14:17
20:21 14:34
20:35 14:39
54:01 27:02

DSQ250 for 194

07:04
01:41 0755
03:33 0851
08:50  11:29
11:49  12:59
13:16  13:42

Side:2



Resultatliste pr Bane

Vestjysk sprint 2013 Offisiell liste Mejrup 28-06-2013
PlaceringNavn Klasse Klub Tid Efter Km tid
4D 2 KM
7 Anette Hansen 64ar D/Gul 2km Ok Esbjerg 30:37 16:28 15:18
8 Gretha Villadsen 70&r D/Gul 2km Ok H.t.f. 32:32 18:23 16:16
9 Kirsten Wolff Thomsen 58ar D/Gul 2km Svendborg Ok 45:07 30:58 22:33
Sum 9
5H 1,8 KM
1 Daniel Damsbo 10ar H/hvid 1,8KM Ok Gorm 16:07 08:57
2 Jonathan Birk Nielsen 8ar H/hvid 1,8KM Aalborg Ok 18:43 02:36 10:23
3 Niels Dalgaard 8ar H/hvid 1,8KM Kolding Ok 22:02 05:55 12:14
4 Malthe Abrahamsen H/hvid 1,8KM Vjok 35:28 19:21 19:42
5 Tine Juul 28ar D/Hvid 1,8km Viborg Ok 42:40 26:33 23:42
6 Christoffer Vang Bobach 7ar H/hvid 1,8KM Aalborg Ok 43:55 27:48 24:23
Sum 6

eTiming - www.emit.no 29-06-2013 19:37:26 Side:3



